3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

# Date & time

GNOSIS-CHAIN

0x11a2b6418ab7a96b8fadba8ebl1fff23c83231960

Balance

0.000000000000000000

0.00 USD
Randomly
Randomly
Randomly
Randomly
Randomly
Randomly
Randomly
Randomly
Randomly

Randomly

Transaction Id

You

You

You

You

You

You

You

You

You

You

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

xDAI &

$81,277
$81,277
$81,277
$81,277
$81,277
$81,277
$81,277
$81,277
$81,277

$81,277

Amount



https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x11a2b6418ab7a96b8fad6a8e61fff93c8323f960

Date & time

2024-03-17
19:46:50

2024-03-17
15:58:50

2024-03-17
09:08:55

2024-03-16
16:12:20

2024-03-16
12:54:30

2024-03-16
10:40:25

2024-03-16
08:43:15

2024-03-16
07:09:00

2024-03-16
04:59:10

Transaction Id

Ox8ala8c627868df8hfas8

9b02c9c8929d9960bd2503

lddda7d3f6d3e2c317f80e

Oxfccdae3la27e87c8cale

988h191061b6e554ch6095

46a296cfalebbfd378d563

Oxa7c2afe49f4bh7e92b4bhe

a255ffe9c73ee5456b%bdd

8h63e43a037d067e293556

Ox842a5dcc5270bb96be92

934d71b431599d39fcasde

32d9ceeaf2cd24d3314744

0x1e13dd6bf70d92943fd4

a4h28cc294166275870286

af0e58856ceabd57h8f5ac

Oxbafcaadcdc4e56649725

adh96d286465d230b62e6¢C

528e4t4e939cc2b02dcO9c

Oxb3al40c2clbalf5%92ala

a7cc853ac8737976a6779%4

6d75059h69afbc3025e787

0x41191fb50230ae609913

6d207613ed23bb6f74778d

5¢5020ef95hbe747caeb8ab

Oxlaasafc8df6323a06f46

632a4c3508278b46e31722

cc46e250de2cb67eBhbBab4af

Amount

+ 1 Randomly
$81,277

+ 1 Randomly
$81,277

+ 1 Randomly
$81,277

+ 1 Randomly
$81,277

+ 1 Randomly
$81,277

+ 1 Randomly
$81,277

+ 1 Randomly
$81,277

+ 1 Randomly
$81,277

+ 1 Randomly
$81,277

You

You

You

You

You

You

You

You

You

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8a1a8c627868df8bfa689b02c9c8929d9960bd25031ddda7d3f6d3e2c317f80e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8a1a8c627868df8bfa689b02c9c8929d9960bd25031ddda7d3f6d3e2c317f80e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8a1a8c627868df8bfa689b02c9c8929d9960bd25031ddda7d3f6d3e2c317f80e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfccdae31a27e87c8ca0e988b191061b6e554cb609546a296cfa1e6bfd378d563
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfccdae31a27e87c8ca0e988b191061b6e554cb609546a296cfa1e6bfd378d563
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfccdae31a27e87c8ca0e988b191061b6e554cb609546a296cfa1e6bfd378d563
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa7c2afe49f4b7e92b4bea255ffe9c73ee5456b9bdd8b63e43a037d067e293556
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa7c2afe49f4b7e92b4bea255ffe9c73ee5456b9bdd8b63e43a037d067e293556
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa7c2afe49f4b7e92b4bea255ffe9c73ee5456b9bdd8b63e43a037d067e293556
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x842a5dcc5270bb96be92934d71b431599d39fca5de32d9ceeaf2cd24d3314744
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x842a5dcc5270bb96be92934d71b431599d39fca5de32d9ceeaf2cd24d3314744
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x842a5dcc5270bb96be92934d71b431599d39fca5de32d9ceeaf2cd24d3314744
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1e13dd6bf70d92943fd4a4b28cc294f66275870286af0e58856cea6d57b8f5ac
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1e13dd6bf70d92943fd4a4b28cc294f66275870286af0e58856cea6d57b8f5ac
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1e13dd6bf70d92943fd4a4b28cc294f66275870286af0e58856cea6d57b8f5ac
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbafcaadcdc4e56649725adb96d286465d230b62e6c528e4f4e939cc2b02dc09c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbafcaadcdc4e56649725adb96d286465d230b62e6c528e4f4e939cc2b02dc09c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbafcaadcdc4e56649725adb96d286465d230b62e6c528e4f4e939cc2b02dc09c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb3a140c2c1ba1f592a1aa7cc853ac8737976a677946d75059b69afbc3025e787
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb3a140c2c1ba1f592a1aa7cc853ac8737976a677946d75059b69afbc3025e787
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb3a140c2c1ba1f592a1aa7cc853ac8737976a677946d75059b69afbc3025e787
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x41191fb50230ae6099136d207613ed23bb6f74778d5c5020ef95be747cae68ab
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x41191fb50230ae6099136d207613ed23bb6f74778d5c5020ef95be747cae68ab
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x41191fb50230ae6099136d207613ed23bb6f74778d5c5020ef95be747cae68ab
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1aa5afc8df6323a06f46632a4c3508278b46e31722cc46e250de2c67e0b0a64f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1aa5afc8df6323a06f46632a4c3508278b46e31722cc46e250de2c67e0b0a64f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1aa5afc8df6323a06f46632a4c3508278b46e31722cc46e250de2c67e0b0a64f

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

10 2024-03-16 0xb872d13f49798f6b7e76 + 1 Randomly You Won
00:54:20 cbc98cfe?4988708c29478 $81,277
3df86c912574e140a6c844

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb872d13f49798f6b7e76cbc98cfe94988708c294783df86c912574e140a6c844
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb872d13f49798f6b7e76cbc98cfe94988708c294783df86c912574e140a6c844
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb872d13f49798f6b7e76cbc98cfe94988708c294783df86c912574e140a6c844

